



Academic year 2025/26

accademiagalli.com/how-to-apply

STUDENTS RESIDENT IN ITALY AND EUROPE	ENROLMENT FEE	TUITION FEE	TOTAL/YEAR	
FASHION SYSTEM Heritage for Future Fashion English language PAINTING AND DIGITAL ART Coding the Future English language	€2.500,00	€ 5.900,00	€ 8.400,00	I Income bracket
		€ 8.300,00	€10.800,00	II Income bracket
		€10.700,00	€13.200,00	III Income bracket
		€13.100,00	€15.600,00	IV Income bracket
		€15.500,00	€18.000,00	V Income bracket
		€17.900,00	€ 20.400,00	VI Income bracket
STUDENTS RESIDENT OUTSIDE OF EUROPE	ENROLMENT FEE	TUITION FEE	TOTAL/YEAR	
FASHION SYSTEM Heritage for Future Fashion English language	€2.500,00	€ 17.900,00	€ 20.400,00	
PAINTING AND DIGITAL ART Coding the Future English language				

Please note

- Accademia di Belle Arti Aldo Galli assigns contribution brackets based on the income and asset situation of the student's family, as calculated with the ISE (Economic Situation Indicator) and certified by a third-party entity (typically a CAAF).
 Such indicator can be obtained from the ISEE Università declaration.
 - The contribution bracket will be determined taking into account the income, asset and economic situation of the family integrated with that of the student, if pertinent.
- In order to establish the contribution bracket, the income as calculated above will be reduced by € 10,000 for each child, starting
 from the 3rd, included in the student's family of origin. This, up to the limit of the contribution bracket immediately preceding it.
- 3. If the documentation required to establish the contribution bracket is not submitted, the highest tuition fee will be applied.
- 4. In order to enrol for all Second Level Academic Diplomas, an additional regional tax of € 140.00 will be charged.
- 5. These fees are valid only for new students enrolled in the 2025/26 academic year at their first year of the course.

ACCADEMIA GALLI CONTRIBUTION BRACKET TABLE

I Bracket up to € 50.000,00

II Bracket from € 50.001,00 up € 75.000,00
III Bracket from € 75.001,00 up € 100.000.00

IV Bracket from € 100.001,00 up € 150.000,00
V Bracket from € 150.001,00 up € 200.000,00

VI Bracket from € 200.001,00